Features
Concentric core design·
12-144 fibers·
Max span length 200-500 m·
Self-supporting·
Non-metallic·
Double sheath design·
ADSS Loose Tube Aerial Cable

r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Fo
rm
 of
 De
live
ry
GRHLGL 12/T4 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/12C Black 12 3x4 230 14500 14500 2500 15 160 2000/K12,
4000/K16,
6000/K22
GRHLGL 24/T4 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/24C Black 24 6x4 230 14500 14500 2500 15 160 2000/K12,
4000/K16,
6000/K22
GRHSLLDV 36/T6 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/36C Black 36 6x6 230 14500 14500 2500 15 170 2000/K12,
4000/K16,
6000/K22
GRHLGL 48/T8 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/48C Black 48 6x8 230 14500 14500 2500 15 170 2000/K12,
4000/K16,
6000/K22
GRHSLLDV 72/T12 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/72C Black 72 6x12 250 14500 14500 2500 16.5 210 4000/K20,
8000/K24
GRHLGL 96/T12 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/96C Black 96 8x12 290 16000 16000 2500 18.9 250 4000/K22,
8000/K24
GRHLGL 144/T12 G652D 250um TIA
TOL4032008/144C Black 144 12x12 350 18000 18000 2500 23.0 370 4000/K24,
7300/K26
ADSS Loose Tube Aerial Cable
28701-TOL4032008+C      2024-01-10 2:19:37 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 5 / 5